
Handball
Handball

Women
Femmes

Semifinal
Demi-finale

Match Team Statistics
Statistiques du match par équipe

THU 8 AUG 2024
Start Time 21:30

Pierre Mauroy Stadium
Stade Pierre Mauroy

Match 35

HBLWTEAM7-------------SFNL000100--_83 v1.0 Report Created  THU 8 AUG 2024 23:03

NOR  25 - 21  DEN
(11 - 8) (14 - 13)

Referees: LAH BReferees:  / SOK D (SLO)

NOR - Norway
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence

AS TO TF ST BS
Punishments

YC 2Min RC BC TP

4 KRISTIANSEN Veronica 1 1 31:34
6 AARDAHL Maren 3/3 100 1/1 1/1 1/1 1 1 1 31:50
7 SKOGRAND Stine 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 30:26
9 MOERK Nora 2/4 50 0/1 1/2 1/1 2 2 1 22:50

10 OFTEDAL Stine Bredal (C) 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 4 1 2 39:09
12 SOLBERG-OESTHASSEL Silje 6:09
13 BRATTSET DALE Kari 4/4 100 4/4 1 2 2 1 56:07
14 BREISTOEL Kristine 3/5 60 3/5 1 13:09
16 LUNDE Katrine 51:02
20 JACOBSEN Marit 1/1 100 1/1 1 28:48
23 HERREM Camilla 2/3 67 2/3 1 18:42
24 SOLBERG-ISAKSEN Sanna 2/5 40 1/2 1/3 1 1 42:59
25 REISTAD Henny 3/8 38 0/1 0/3 0/1 2/2 1/1 2 1 2 37:41
33 RUSHFELDT DEILA Thale 2/2 100 2/2 1 9:34

Bench/Team
25/40 63 7/8 4/7 3/10 2/4 2/4 4/4 3/3 12 5 4 7 2 1 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 SOLBERG-OESTHASSEL Silje 1/5 20 0/1 0 0/1 0 1/2 50 0/1 0
16 LUNDE Katrine 10/27 37 2/12 17 4/6 67 4/5 80 0/4 0

Totals 11/32 34 2/13 15 4/7 57 4/5 80 1/2 50 0/5 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 1 8 88
Wing Shots 4 2 1 7 57
9m Shots 3 3 2 2 10 30
7m Shots 2 2 N/A 4 50
Fast Breaks 2 2 4 50
Breakthroughs 4 4 100
Empty Goal 3 N/A 3 100
Totals 25 10 3 2 40 63

Number of Attacks: 49, Scoring Efficiency: 51%
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NOR  25 - 21  DEN
(11 - 8) (14 - 13)

Referees: LAH BReferees:  / SOK D (SLO)

NOR - Norway

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
4 KRISTIANSEN V 6 AARDAHL M

1/1
1/1 1/1

7 SKOGRAND S
1/1

1/2

9 MOERK N

0/1 2/2
1-Missed

10 OFTEDAL SB

1/1

1-Missed

12 SOLBERG-OESTHASSEL 13 BRATTSET DALE K

1/1
3/3

14 BREISTOEL K

1/1 2/2
2-Blocked

16 LUNDE K 20 JACOBSEN M

1/1

23 HERREM C

1/1 1/1
1-Missed

24 SOLBERG-ISAKSEN S
1/1 1/1

0/1
0/1 0/1

25 REISTAD H
0/2 0/1

0/1 1/1 2/3

33 RUSHFELDT DEILA T

2/2

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/1 1/3 1/2
1/1 2/2 1/2
5/8 1/2 12/14

3-Missed 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
0/1

1/1

4/4

3/3

5/5 1/5

3/5
2/4

1/2
2/4

2/4

2/4
0/1

1/2

5/5

0/0

6/81/7

1/4
0/1

4/4
0/0

1/2

1/3 0/1 0/2
1/2 1/2
3/9 1/4 4/9

12 SOLBERG-OESTHASSEL
0/2

0/1 1/2

16 LUNDE K
1/1 0/1 0/2
1/2 1/2
3/8 1/4 3/7
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HBLWTEAM7-------------SFNL000100--_83 v1.0 Report Created  THU 8 AUG 2024 23:03

NOR  25 - 21  DEN
(11 - 8) (14 - 13)

Referees: LAH BReferees:  / SOK D (SLO)

DEN - Denmark
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence

AS TO TF ST BS
Punishments

YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 TOFT Sandra (C) 6:31
5 AABERG IVERSEN Sarah 3/4 75 3/4 1 32:54
6 ELVER Helena 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 3 2 22:43
8 HANSEN Anne Mette 2/4 50 0/2 2/2 2 1 2 39:38

10 HEINDAHL Kathrine 1/1 100 1/1 16:05
11 HAUGSTED Line 1 1 1 21:57
16 REINHARDT Althea 40:56
18 TRANBORG Mette 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 2 36:51
23 JOERGENSEN Kristina 4/6 67 1/1 1/2 1/2 1/1 3 3 1 27:01
25 OESTERGAARD Trine 0/3 0 0/3 1 1 39:25
27 VINTER BURGAARD Louise 1/4 25 0/3 1/1 1 2 21:32
32 HOEJLUND Mie 1/5 20 1/1 0/4 2 2 30:20
33 FRIIS Emma 2/4 50 2/4 1 55:31
34 IVERSEN Rikke 3/3 100 3/3 1 28:36

Bench/Team 1
21/38 55 11/14 3/8 1/9 1/2 5/5 13 11 2 3 2 1 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 TOFT Sandra 2/4 50 0/1 0 1/1 100 1/1 100 0/1 0
16 REINHARDT Althea 8/28 29 1/8 13 2/5 40 2/5 40 1/3 33 2/4 50 0/3 0

EG 3
Totals 10/35 29 1/8 13 2/6 33 3/6 50 2/4 50 2/4 50 0/4 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 11 2 1 14 79
Wing Shots 3 4 1 8 38
9m Shots 1 4 1 1 2 9 11
7m Shots 1 1 N/A 2 50
Fast Breaks
Breakthroughs 5 5 100
Empty Goal N/A
Totals 21 11 3 1 2 38 55

Number of Attacks: 49, Scoring Efficiency: 43%
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HBLWTEAM7-------------SFNL000100--_83 v1.0 Report Created  THU 8 AUG 2024 23:03

NOR  25 - 21  DEN
(11 - 8) (14 - 13)

Referees: LAH BReferees:  / SOK D (SLO)

DEN - Denmark

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

1 TOFT S 5 AABERG IVERSEN S

1/1 2/2
1-Missed

6 ELVER H

1/1 1/1

8 HANSEN AM

2/3 0/1

10 HEINDAHL K

1/1

11 HAUGSTED L 16 REINHARDT A

18 TRANBORG M
1/1

1/1

23 JOERGENSEN K
1/1

0/1
1/1 1/1 1/2

25 OESTERGAARD T
0/1

0/1 0/1

27 VINTER BURGAARD L

0/1
1/1

1-Missed 1-Blocked

32 HOEJLUND M

1/1
0/1 0/1

1-Post 1-Blocked

33 FRIIS E
1/1

0/1 1/1
1-Missed

34 IVERSEN R
1/1 1/1

1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/3 1/1 2/2
1/2 1/2
6/9 3/4 5/9

3-Missed 1-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/4
0/1

4/4

5/5

0/0

6/8 1/7

2/4
0/1

1/2
0/0

1/2

3/5
2/4

1/2

4/4

3/3

5/51/5

1/2
0/1

1/1
2/4

2/4

0/1 2/3 1/2
0/1 0/2 1/2
3/8 1/2 2/14

1 TOFT S
1/2

1/1 0/1

16 REINHARDT A
0/1 1/1 1/2
0/1 1/2
2/7 1/1 2/13

Legend:
(C) Captain % Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots
9m 9-metre Shots AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs
D Direct Red Card EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable
No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TF Technical Faults
TO Turnovers TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After Third 2-Minute Suspension
YC Yellow Cards
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